
Year Number of 

seats 

earmarked for 

reserved 

category as per 

GOI/ State 

Govt rule

2021-22

415

2020-21

415

2019-20

350

2018-19

350

2017-18

350
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2.2 Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI/ State Govt. rule during the year
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